
 

Valsts Telefons E-pasts 

 
Albānija 

 
+35542243666 
+355694030075 

 
 

 
g.bala@megapharm.al 

j.mustafaraj@megapharm.al 

 
Azerbaidžāna 

 
+994502894046 
+994552028038 

 
 

 
 

OlainFarm.AZ.PV@insuvia.com 

Armēnija +37498755582 
+37493844869 

 

anush.babayan@olainfarm.com 
tamara.mirzoyan@olainfarm.com 

OlainFarm.EAEU.PV@insuvia.com 

Baltkrievija  
+375 291800165 
+375291172083 

 
 

marija.veras@biotest.by 
Natallia.Varabei@biotest.by 

OlainFarm.EAEU.PV@insuvia.com 

Čehija + 420234076033 
 

czechia.pv@insuvia.com 

Igaunija +3726026543 
 

olainfarm.ee.pv@insuvia.com 

Kazahstāna +77273334652 
+77013246651 

Quality.Safety.OF.KZ@olainfarm.com 
olainfarm.instr@mail.ru 

OlainFarm.EAEU.PV@insuvia.com 

Kirgizstāna +996777991090 
+996555998810 

 

gulnara.toigonbaeva@olainfarm.com 
Zaure.Sadvakassova@olainfarm.com 

OlainFarm.EAEU.PV@insuvia.com 
 

Kosova  
+38349621621  

 
pharmacovigilance@pharmakos.biz 

Krievijas 
Federācija 

+79851950330 
+375296711903 

OlainFarm.EAEU.PV@insuvia.com 
olainfarm.rus@olainfarm.com 

 

Lietuva +370 61107664 
 

Laura.Simanaviciene@olainfarm.com 

Moldova +373 6914 6450 
+373 7937 6777 

olainfarm.md.pv@insuvia.com 

Mongolija +976-88882075  
+976-86006162 

dejidmaa.gaanjuur@olainfarm.com 
Michinkhorloo@olainfarm.com 

Slovākija + 421 232 606 280 
 

slovakia.pv@insuvia.com 

Tadžikistāna +992937005007 
 +992937005804 

Akram.Karomatov@olainfarm.com 
Gulbahor.Negmatova@olainfarm.com 
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Turkmenistāna +99365805477 
+99361051599 

Hcharyyeva@olainfarm.com 
jseydova@olainfarm.com 

  

Ukraina +380936312296 
+380990525969 

OlainFarm.UA.PV@insuvia.com 

Uzbekistāna + 998974448414 
+ 998974458417 

 
 

Gulnora.Sharipova@olainfarm.com 
Mohira.Muradova@olainfarm.com 
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